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KM Sporting 2013

Namn
Esa Kolegard
Fredrik Persson
Mari Persson
Jonas Nasse'n
Hans Asberg
Anders Paulsson
Par Nasse'n
Anders Oberg

Final

Namn Grund+Final

Esa Kolegard 43+21
Fredrik Persson 40+21
Mari Persson 36+21
Jonas Nasse'n 34+19
Anders Paulsson 32+17

Res
43
40
36
34
32
32
28
28

Res
64
61
57
53
49



